Olympics

INDIVIDUAL SKILLS

Montejano, Candace Selbena
Romero, Yaretzy Ailany
James, Christopher Josiah
Genovesi, Ryan

Mayer, Tim David
Crockett, Denise A.

Mccoy, Anna

Muller, Chase

Jensen, Logan T

Olson, Kaiden Bradley
Cordell, Michael
Judd-Dittmer, Christian
Cazarez, Elizabeth
Angeles, Calen

Cannon, Jonnie Mae

Van Belle, Elaine

Sam, Toshina Mattia
Turner, Kysen Demett

5V5 TEAMS

Yakima Storm

Moses Lake Scorpions
Othello Dream Team
Yakima Thunder

Tri Cities Badgers
Spokane Pacers Blue
West Plains Eagles

Tri Cities Wolverines

Okanogan County Sasquatch
Yakima Lightning

special j€,

Washington ’§ﬁ'ﬁ a’

East-Othello Dream Team Skills
East-Quincy Jackrabbits Skills
East-Quincy Jackrabbits Skills
East-Spokane Pacers Skills
East-Spokane Pacers Skills
East-Spokane Pacers Skills

East-Spokane Side-By-Side Skills

East-Tri-Cities Thunder Skills
East-Tri-Cities Thunder Skills
East-Tri-Cities Thunder Skills
East-Wenatchee Parks & Rec
East-Wenatchee Parks & Rec
East-Wenatchee Parks & Rec
East-West Plains Eagles Skills
East-West Plains Eagles Skills
East-West Plains Eagles Skills
East-Yakima Lightning Skills
East-Yakima Lightning Skills

Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional
Traditional

Unified
Unified

o)

STATE ADVANCEMENT - soccer

360.00
345.00
340.00
360.00
360.00
350.00
350.00
320.00
360.00
360.00
360.00
360.00
360.00
350.00
360.00
360.00
360.00
350.00

1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place

1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
3rd place

1st place
1st place



	Sheet1

