STATE ADVANCEMENT - soccer

INDIVIDUAL SKILLS

Montejano, Candace Selbena	East-Othello Dream Team Skills	360.00	1st place
Romero, Yaretzy Ailany	East-Quincy Jackrabbits Skills	345.00	1st place
James, Christopher Josiah	East-Quincy Jackrabbits Skills	340.00	1st place
Genovesi, Ryan	East-Spokane Pacers Skills	360.00	1st place
Mayer, Tim David	East-Spokane Pacers Skills	360.00	1st place
Crockett, Denise A.	East-Spokane Pacers Skills	350.00	1st place
Mccoy, Anna	East-Spokane Side-By-Side Skills	350.00	1st place
Muller, Chase	East-Tri-Cities Thunder Skills	320.00	1st place
Jensen, Logan T	East-Tri-Cities Thunder Skills	360.00	1st place
Olson, Kaiden Bradley	East-Tri-Cities Thunder Skills	360.00	1st place
Cordell, Michael	East-Wenatchee Parks & Rec	360.00	1st place
Judd-Dittmer, Christian	East-Wenatchee Parks & Rec	360.00	1st place
Cazarez, Elizabeth	East-Wenatchee Parks & Rec	360.00	1st place
Angeles, Calen	East-West Plains Eagles Skills	350.00	1st place
Cannon, Jonnie Mae	East-West Plains Eagles Skills	360.00	1st place
Van Belle, Elaine	East-West Plains Eagles Skills	360.00	1st place
Sam, Toshina Mattia	East-Yakima Lightning Skills	360.00	1st place
Turner, Kysen Demett	East-Yakima Lightning Skills	350.00	1st place

5V5 TEAMS

Yakima Lightning

Yakima Storm	Traditional	1st place
Moses Lake Scorpions	Traditional	2nd place
Othello Dream Team	Traditional	1st place
Yakima Thunder	Traditional	2nd place
Tri Cities Badgers	Traditional	1st place
Spokane Pacers Blue	Traditional	2nd place
West Plains Eagles	Traditional	3rd place
Tri Cities Wolverines	Traditional	3rd place
Okanogan County Sasquatch	Unified	1st place

Unified

1st place